
順位 氏　　名 フリガナ ｔｅａｍ名 得点 合計

CLASS-A* 鈴木 春規 スズキ ハルキ じゃんだらりん 806

CLASS-B* 小池 正夫 コイケ マサオ じゃんだらりん 737

CLASS-C* 中山 幹啓 ナカヤマ ミキヒロ じゃんだらりん 695

CLASS-A* 田中 孝典 タナカ タカノリ OTT　チームＡ 795

CLASS-B* 神戸 星竜 ゴウド セイル OTT　チームＡ 759

CLASS-C* 大嶋 寛子 オオシマ ヒロコ OTT　チームＡ 677

CLASS-A* 堀尾 和弘 ホリオ カズヒロ タテノリいちぴ～ 790

CLASS-B* 山内 駿 ヤマウチ シュン タテノリいちぴ～ 751

CLASS-C* 山本 恵理子 ヤマモト エリコ  タテノリいちぴ～ 682

CLASS-A* 恩澤 達矢 オンザワ タツヤ MIA 1P 774

CLASS-B* 若宮 健太郎 ワカミヤ ケンタロウ MIA 1P 760

CLASS-C* 鷲野 友紀 ワシノ ユキ MIA 1P 684

CLASS-A* 八島 公一郎 ヤシマ コウイチロウteam ペンギンオヤジ 774

CLASS-B* 水谷 哲也 ミズタニ テツヤ team ペンギンオヤジ 733

CLASS-C* 高橋 和子 タカハシ カズコ team ペンギンオヤジ 656

CLASS-A*

CLASS-B*

CLASS-C*

CLASS-A*

CLASS-B*

CLASS-C*

CLASS-A*

CLASS-B*

CLASS-C*

CLASS-A*

CLASS-B*

CLASS-C*

CLASS-A*

CLASS-B*

CLASS-C*

10 0

9 0

8 0

7 0

2238

2163

2218

2223

0

2231

2014/3/9

HAKUBA VALLEY 鹿島槍スキー場 

6

2

team-ONE

1

5

4

3


