



2014/3/9

team-ONE

HAKUBA VALLEY 鹿島槍スキー場

順位		氏名	フリガナ	team名	得点	合計
1	CLASS-A*	鈴木 春規	スズキ ハルキ	じゃんだらりん	806	2238
	CLASS-B*	小池 正夫	コイケ マサオ	じゃんだらりん	737	
	CLASS-C*	中山 幹啓	ナカヤマ ミキヒロ	じゃんだらりん	695	
2	CLASS-A*	田中 孝典	タナカ タカノリ	OTT チームA	795	2231
	CLASS-B*	神戸 星竜	ゴウド セイル	OTT チームA	759	
	CLASS-C*	大嶋 寛子	オオシマ ヒロコ	OTT チームA	677	
3	CLASS-A*	堀尾 和弘	ホリオ カズヒロ	タテノリいちぴ~	790	2223
	CLASS-B*	山内 駿	ヤマウチ シュン	タテノリいちぴ~	751	
	CLASS-C*	山本 恵理子	ヤマモト エリコ	タテノリいちぴ~	682	
4	CLASS-A*	恩澤 達矢	オンザワ タツヤ	MIA 1P	774	2218
	CLASS-B*	若宮 健太郎	ワカミヤ ケンタロウ	MIA 1P	760	
	CLASS-C*	鷺野 友紀	ワシノ ユキ	MIA 1P	684	
5	CLASS-A*	八島 公一郎	ヤシマ コウイチロウ	team ペンギンオヤジ	774	2163
	CLASS-B*	水谷 哲也	ミズタニ テツヤ	team ペンギンオヤジ	733	
	CLASS-C*	高橋 和子	タカハシ カズコ	team ペンギンオヤジ	656	
6	CLASS-A*					0
	CLASS-B*					
	CLASS-C*					
7	CLASS-A*					0
	CLASS-B*					
	CLASS-C*					
8	CLASS-A*					0
	CLASS-B*					
	CLASS-C*					
9	CLASS-A*					0
	CLASS-B*					
	CLASS-C*					
10	CLASS-A*					0
	CLASS-B*					
	CLASS-C*					